¥ Emperor | EmFilm Post-Op

Shaped Film Dressing with Absorbent Pad

Featuring a latex-free, semi-permeable polyurethane film membrane which is
coated with a hypoallergenic acrylic adhesive, EmFilm Post-Op Dressings are
designed to be breathable with good oxygen and moisture vapour exchange.

Waterproof and impermeable to liquids, bacteria and viruses, the risk of infection is
reduced, and the dressing also incorporates an integral central pad consisting of
absorbent material.
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Rounded edges and consistent
hypoallergenic adhesive help
prevent dressing damage and early

removal, reducing the number of
dressing changes needed.
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Size

Product Code

NHSSC Code

PIP Code

Drug Tariff Price

9cm x 20cm

537713ZD

ELW85029

424-0072

E1.96

10cm x 25cm

537714zZD

ELW85021

424-0064

E2.01

9cm x 30cm

537715Z2D

ELW85020

424-2326

E3.01

9cm x 35cm

537716ZD

ELW85042

424-2334

E3.37

For FREE product samples and more information, please get in touch

EmFilm Post-Op Application Guide

Preparation:

1. Use existing clinical guidelines in preparation for the application of EmFilm
Post-Op

2. Select a dressing that is of a suitable size and shape. Choose the dressing
size large enough to provide a margin that adheres to dry healthy skin
around the wound site

Dressing Application:

Peel the two white paper liners outwards from the dressing to expose the
absorbent pad and adhesive border

. Position the absorbent dressing pad centrally over the wound

. Gently press down the adhesive border onto the skin covering the wound
with the absorbent pad

. As indicated by the blue strip remove the transparent release film on the
back of the dressing from the centre outwards

. Smooth the entire dressing from centre towards the edges using gentle

pressure to enhance adhesion
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