## **EmFilm Post-Op**Shaped Film Dressing with Absorbent Pad

Featuring a latex-free, semi-permeable polyurethane film membrane which is coated with a hypoallergenic acrylic adhesive, EmFilm Post-Op Dressings are designed to be breathable with good oxygen and moisture vapour exchange.

Waterproof and impermeable to liquids, bacteria and viruses, the risk of infection is reduced, and the dressing also incorporates an integral central pad consisting of absorbent material.





Facilitates wound healing



Provision of a 'moist wound healing environment'



The patient can shower with the dressing in place



Prevention of contamination by dirt or bacteria, thus a reduced risk of wound infection



Rounded edges and consistent hypoallergenic adhesive help prevent dressing damage and early removal, reducing the number of dressing changes needed.

Call: 0800 008 6646

**E-mail:** woundcare@rociallehealthcare.com

Visit: www.emperorwound.com



Size	Product Code	NHSSC Code	PIP Code	Drug Tariff Price
9cm x 20cm	537713ZD	ELW85029	424-0072	£1.96
10cm x 25cm	537714ZD	ELW85021	424-0064	£2.01
9cm x 30cm	537715ZD	ELW85020	424-2326	£3.01
9cm x 35cm	537716ZD	ELW85042	424-2334	£3.37

For FREE product samples and more information, please get in touch

## EmFilm Post-Op Application Guide

## Preparation:

- 1. Use existing clinical guidelines in preparation for the application of EmFilm Post-Op
- 2. Select a dressing that is of a suitable size and shape. Choose the dressing size large enough to provide a margin that adheres to dry healthy skin around the wound site

## **Dressing Application:**

- 1. Peel the two white paper liners outwards from the dressing to expose the absorbent pad and adhesive border
- 2. Position the absorbent dressing pad centrally over the wound
- 3. Gently press down the adhesive border onto the skin covering the wound with the absorbent pad
- 4. As indicated by the blue strip remove the transparent release film on the back of the dressing from the centre outwards
- 5. Smooth the entire dressing from centre towards the edges using gentle pressure to enhance adhesion







**Call:** 0800 008 6646

**E-mail:** woundcare@rociallehealthcare.com

Visit: www.emperorwound.com

